

1648 Colquitt St, Houston, TX 77006 (210) 313-0048 info@montroseproject.org www.montroseproject.org

Montrose Project Board of Directors Search 2025

NOMINATION FORM

This form is to be used by anyone wishing to nominate, or self-nominate, members to join the Montrose Project Music Organization's Board of Directors. The Montrose Project is driven to discover, celebrate, and perform works by women composers of classical music. Women have composed great musical works of art for centuries, and we are determined to find, perform, and advocate for these pieces for the next generation to value. Montrose Project has a 3-year specialized mission to record and perform arias by women opera composers.

Nominee's Name:			
Address:	City:	Zip:	
Email:		Phone:	
Occupation (current or most recent):_	F	Employer:	
What professional skills and experien	ice would you brii	ng to Montrose Proj	ect?
Describe your community engagement Montrose Project to.	nt and any networ	ks of people you co	uld help introduce the
Why would you like to serve on this	board?		



1648 Colquitt St, Houston, TX 77006 (210) 313-0048 info@montroseproject.org www.montroseproject.org

The Montrose Project is a 501(c)3 non-profit corporation established in 2024 to bring classical music performance by women composers to Houston. The board of directors ensures proper oversight, governance, and fiduciary accountability of the organization.

- The board started with 3 members.
- New members will be invited to the board by May 31st, 2025 and officially join at the start of the new fiscal year (September 1).
- Members serve two-year terms and may be eligible to serve up to three consecutive terms.
- Meetings are held in Houston, offering remote participation.
- The Board typically meets 6 times each year, about every other month.
- Members serve on at least one board committee, including: Executive, Finance, Nominating, Development, Special Events, and Volunteer Engagement.
- While there is no minimum gift required to join the board, members are encouraged to include The Montrose Project as one of their top three philanthropic charities.

If selected, I would be willing to serve on th	e Montrose Project Board.
Signed	Date
Please submit this nomination form to:	

Mary Box, Founder & Executive Director info@montroseproject.org